503879843 06/20/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3926492

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NEONC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	06/20/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEONC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
Street Address:	8335 SUNSET BLVD.	
Internal Address:	#240	
City:	WEST HOLLYWOOD	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90069	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9211269

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)288-0023

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: uspto@leasonellis.com

MICHAEL A. DAVITZ, LESASON ELLIS Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: ONE BARKER AVENUE

Address Line 2: FIFTH FLOOR

Address Line 4: WHITE PLAINS, NEW YORK 10601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	EY DOCKET NUMBER: 11204/004815-US1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KAZUE TURIANO FOR MAD	
SIGNATURE:	/kazue turiano/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/20/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address_4815US1 (01516070)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039092 FRAME: 0278 503879843

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

NeOnc Technologies, Inc., the Assignee of Patent No. 9,211,269, issued December 15, 2015 has changed its address from:

> NeOnc Technologies, Inc. 21700 Oxnard Street, Suite 900 Woodland Hills, California 91367 To:

NeOnc Technologies, Inc. 8335 Sunset Blvd. #240 West Hollywood, California 90069

Dated:	June 20, 2016	/Michael A. Davitz/
		Name: Michael A. Davitz
		47,519
		Registration Number
		Attorney
		Title

{11204/004815-US1/01509903.1}

RECORDED: 06/20/2016

PATENT REEL: 039092 FRAME: 0279